

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.3014/2023

Bahadur Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Khan, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG for R-1, 2 & 4
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-3

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.10.2024

Reply on behalf of respondent No.3 stands filed.

Learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 4 seeks and is granted last and final opportunity of four weeks for filing reply.

List on 25th November, 2024.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Jammu
18.10.2024
Vinod, PS

